The Vernon Chorale, Inc

Statement of Financial Position
As of August 22, 2022

Total
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
44530 Local Government Grants 25,596.69
10110 Petty Cash 100.00
10120 PayPal -30.34
Total Bank Accounts $ 25,666.35
Other Current Assets
12000 Undeposited Funds 0.00
12100 *Inventory Asset 0.00
Total Other Current Assets $ 0.00
Total Current Assets m
Total 65000 Operations m
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
65120 Insurance - Liability, D and O
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Department of Revenue Services Payable 0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities $ 0.00
Total Current Liabilities m
Total Liabilities $ 0.00
Equity
30000 Opening Balance Equity 2,079.70
32000 Unrestricted Net Assets 22,747.33
Net Revenue 839.32
Total Equity m
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY "$  25666.35
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The Vernon Chorale, Inc

Current Period Cash Flow
July 1 - August 22, 2022

Revenue
43000 Fund Raising
44500 Government Grants
44530 Local Government Grants
Total 44500 Government Grants
Total 43000 Fund Raising
Total Revenue
Gross Profit
Expenditures
65000 Operations
65050 Web Site
65060 Software and Services
Total 65000 Operations
65100 Other Types of Expenses
65120 Insurance - Liability, D and O
Total 65100 Other Types of Expenses
Total Expenditures
Net Operating Revenue

Net Revenue
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Total

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

28.80
31.88
60.68

300.00
300.00
360.68
839.32
839.32
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The Vernon Chorale, Inc
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2022 2023 - FY23 P&L

July 2022 - June 2023

Revenue
43000 Fund Raising
44530 Local Government Grants
44530 Local Government Grants
Total 44500 Government Grants
Total 43000 Fund Raising
Total Revenue
Gross Profit
Expenditures
65000 Operations
65050 Web Site
Total 65000 Operations
Total 65000 Operations
65120 Insurance - Liability, D and O
65120 Insurance - Liability, D and O
Total 65100 Other Types of Expenses
Total Expenditures
Net Operating Revenue

Net Revenue

Total
Actual Budget % of Budget
1,200.00
$ 1,200.00 $ 0.00
$ 1,200.00 $ 0.00
$ 1,200.00 $ 0.00
$ 1,200.00 $ 0.00
28.80
31.88
$ 60.68 $ 0.00
300.00 0.00
$ 300.00 $ 0.00
$ 360.68 $ 0.00
$ 839.32 $ 0.00
$ 839.32 $ 0.00
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